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2021 NE PHX Distance and Relay Meet - 11/2/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1102PHX

Results
 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Liu, Naomi R1 10:23.77

52.53 1:03.72 1:08.641:06.47

1:06.55 1:05.93 1:01.77 1:02.87

1:00.64 54.65

 
Girls 10&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M1 14:44.02

 
Girls 10&U 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Story, Ali M1 24:22.39

36.52 42.41 43.3143.54

44.31 44.85 46.07 45.40

44.17 45.42 45.09 44.13

45.57 45.31 46.19 43.34

43.66 44.81 45.73 44.19

46.66 45.22 41.13 46.14

45.38 46.30 44.52 45.89

44.12 45.72 42.90 42.91

41.48

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Amuan, Isla T1 6:05.54

31.48 35.88 36.8837.23

36.95 37.20 38.33 37.83

37.69 36.07

PHX-NE 12Aquino, Leah M2 6:26.78

32.17 37.49 39.5538.88

40.47 39.36 40.78 41.05

39.07 37.96

PHX-NE 12Patch, Chloe S3 6:35.83

34.53 39.55 39.3440.62

41.41 40.32 41.43 40.85

40.55 37.23

PHX-NE 12Ru, Katelyn4 6:47.63

35.63 41.27 42.2642.20

41.06 41.50 40.95 41.86

41.75 39.15

PHX-NE 12Ostapenko, Sophia V5 7:00.78

38.37 43.42 42.6441.87

44.10 42.68 43.96 42.96

41.20 39.58

PHX-NE 11Kojokaro, Carmel6 7:26.90

40.18 45.27 44.8345.41

46.20 46.46 45.46 45.72

44.03 43.34

PHX-NE 12Fumia, Avery A7 8:16.57

42.38 49.19 52.0851.55

51.26 51.00 51.96 52.31

49.68 45.16

PHX-NE 11Mireault, Maddi M8 8:17.02

41.18 49.98 52.7349.48

52.06 52.55 51.51 51.38

49.87 46.28

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey A1 12:44.43

32.07 36.33 38.3936.92

38.87 39.13 39.26 38.30

39.82 39.26 38.60 38.88

38.80 38.75 38.56 38.87

38.72 39.19 38.54 37.17

PHX-NE 11Robitaille, Ava N2 13:23.74

33.96 38.67 42.1240.76

40.75 41.92 40.84 40.55

38.08 40.03 41.17 41.70

40.75 42.92 40.22 41.24

41.90 40.22 38.80 37.14

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12DeGray, Allie M1 11:49.44

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis2 12:34.91

BYB-NE 12Santoro, Emma R3 12:43.61

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S4 12:44.39

BYB-NE 12Connelly, Claire E5 13:48.67

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H6 13:49.05

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12DeGray, Allie M1 19:24.53

31.09 34.65 35.9636.26

35.84 35.44 35.99 35.85

1:11.45 35.93 1:11.26

35.94

35.73 35.58

35.29 34.93 35.42 35.07

35.00 35.16 35.53 35.23

34.76 35.17 35.15 34.76

33.62

BYB-NE 12Santoro, Emma R2 20:52.52

33.64 38.57 39.2038.80

38.40 39.13 38.55 37.87

37.98 39.02 38.18 38.57

38.47 38.43 38.15 37.73

38.42 37.83 38.32 38.35

38.09 39.39 39.08 37.28

37.95 37.44 38.92 38.20

37.48 36.85 37.74 37.23

33.26

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S3 20:54.75

33.69 38.29 38.6739.11

38.68 38.81 37.97 38.32

38.20 38.50 38.43 38.38

38.97 38.61 37.93 37.94

38.23 38.49 38.31 38.86

37.82 39.61 37.99 37.89

37.54 39.21 38.00 38.45

37.27 37.68 37.53 37.11

34.26

PHX-NE 12Nunez, Genesis4 20:57.40

33.61 36.67 37.5637.25

38.49 37.80 38.33 38.96

37.77 38.28 36.88 37.71

38.14 38.26 38.43 38.61

37.96 38.21 38.36 37.63

38.52 39.18 39.50 39.53

39.61 39.37 39.51 38.66

38.41 39.24 37.60 38.70

34.66

BYB-NE 12Connelly, Claire E5 22:44.00

35.87 40.43 41.7741.06

42.72 42.62 42.52 41.92

42.18 40.54 41.12 42.63

41.55 42.12 41.77 41.86

41.15 41.42 41.57 41.85

41.97 41.92 41.85 42.19

41.46 42.22 41.75 41.75

41.59 41.27 40.21 39.14

38.01

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H6 22:52.31

35.74 40.13 41.6440.47

41.00 40.00 42.60 41.75

41.83 41.05 42.05 42.93

42.64 43.78 44.33 42.86

43.24 41.65 38.24 41.12

42.19 42.77 42.32 43.30

43.04 43.30 43.53 42.62

42.48 40.91 39.70 40.06

37.04

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Smith, Kahley J1 5:59.43

32.94 42.36 46.4647.47

51.59 53.33 43.68 41.60

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Doetsch, Amelia J1 5:37.28

30.67 34.17 34.5234.90

34.55 34.18 34.14 34.76

33.55 31.84

PHX-NE 13Gregory, Madeline E2 5:46.82

30.95 34.94 35.3135.34

35.61 35.65 35.73 35.68

34.60 33.01
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2021 NE PHX Distance and Relay Meet - 11/2/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1102PHX

Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A3 5:50.98

29.98 34.51 35.4135.28

35.96 36.78 36.74 36.43

35.57 34.32

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G4 5:55.48

30.83 34.36 35.9735.40

36.18 36.40 36.75 36.90

36.75 35.94

PHX-NE 14Edsall, Tiya C5 6:07.94

33.50 36.18 37.8537.22

37.16 37.59 38.52 36.97

37.06 35.89

PHX-NE 13Alvarez, Adrianna B6 6:19.98

31.94 35.23 38.2937.16

39.22 39.24 40.00 39.80

39.90 39.20

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Rose M7 6:39.62

33.56 38.88 41.0040.42

40.62 41.52 41.49 42.19

42.04 37.90

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J8 7:45.51

37.91 44.41 46.8745.86

48.19 48.85 49.10 49.16

48.25 46.91

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J9 8:15.12

32.73 37.04 38.0438.20

38.48 38.80 39.69 40.11

39.20 2:32.83

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G1 12:02.08

31.24 35.26 35.8335.69

36.28 36.30 36.80 36.47

36.49 37.03 36.62 36.74

37.38 36.93 37.33 37.15

36.53 36.46 35.45 34.10

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M2 12:02.44

30.97 34.66 36.8036.59

36.73 36.79 36.00 36.80

36.77 36.62 36.73 36.98

36.36 37.16 37.05 35.87

36.98 36.67 35.10 34.81

PHX-NE 14Parsons, Julia R3 12:13.30

31.06 34.97 37.2737.65

37.30 36.51 37.95 37.64

37.67 37.61 37.89 37.45

36.49 37.40 37.06 37.23

36.72 37.13 36.48 33.82

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K1 10:58.05

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Gowern, Abigail K1 18:17.07

29.67 32.39 32.6432.66

32.71 32.78 32.76 33.34

33.46 33.45 32.64 33.39

33.54 33.13 33.65 33.18

33.23 33.35 33.08 33.00

33.16 33.81 34.14 33.99

34.24 34.07 33.94 34.21

33.49 33.60 34.08 33.60

32.69

PHX-NE 14Barron, Amelia Z2 18:38.86

30.06 32.81 34.1033.69

34.16 34.67 34.08 34.14

34.24 34.25 33.88 34.61

34.29 34.42 34.54 34.09

34.36 34.86 34.36 34.33

34.23 34.51 34.78 34.17

33.38 33.99 33.57 34.05

33.83 33.97 33.28 33.45

31.71

PHX-NE 13Tracy, Hazel Jean E3 19:38.94

30.59 34.02 35.1434.77

35.61 35.57 35.14 35.67

35.54 35.67 35.80 36.15

35.91 35.49 35.64 36.39

36.07 36.17 35.77 36.13

35.81 36.47 35.62 35.96

36.42 36.55 36.56 36.91

36.72 36.93 36.63 36.25

34.87

PHX-NE 14Foley, Maeve G4 20:05.01

30.33 33.98 36.1335.98

36.41 36.25 35.86 35.92

36.71 36.77 36.73 36.80

36.83 37.22 37.29 37.24

38.09 36.43 38.04 37.77

37.81 37.77 37.52 37.38

37.26 37.50 37.69 36.95

37.58 36.34 36.04 35.08

33.31

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Furse, Shea T1 5:07.67

27.88 30.39 31.0930.86

31.15 31.28 31.54 31.63

31.45 30.40

PHX-NE 16Hu, Grace Y2 5:30.58

30.14 33.45 33.0533.15

33.50 33.27 33.75 33.86

33.74 32.67

PHX-NE 16Dufour, Maria G3 6:05.08

30.58 34.81 36.2335.80

36.62 36.88 38.00 38.80

39.09 38.27

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Amuan, Malia T1 10:42.29

28.17 31.00 31.6531.41

31.97 32.14 32.29 32.38

32.39 32.52 32.42 32.57

32.57 32.87 32.90 32.72

32.86 32.72 32.63 32.11

PHX-NE 15Schneider, Isabella R2 10:47.80

29.16 31.95 32.7132.40

32.76 32.86 32.71 32.87

32.82 32.88 32.80 32.63

32.75 32.57 32.43 32.51

32.47 32.80 32.08 31.64

PHX-NE 16Robins, Clementine W3 11:09.00

29.28 32.99 33.5833.17

33.74 33.10 33.43 34.23

33.97 34.21 33.40 33.86

34.18 33.84 33.45 33.26

34.13 34.38 33.81 32.99

PHX-NE 15Cobb, Georgia E4 11:51.22

31.00 33.35 34.8934.93

34.99 35.30 35.63 36.09

36.38 36.22 35.91 36.57

36.12 36.21 37.03 36.23

36.29 36.70 36.18 35.20

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E5 12:47.66

31.36 35.36 37.8736.87

38.49 39.24 38.50 39.16

39.02 39.69 38.61 38.83

39.17 38.86 39.17 39.47

39.54 40.70 40.80 36.95

 
Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Martino, Alexis G1 18:02.11

27.68 31.03 31.9631.60

32.01 32.10 32.23 32.44

32.57 32.81 32.89 32.94

33.06 33.36 33.19 33.40

33.09 33.04 33.22 33.33

33.26 33.47 33.47 33.63

33.42 33.70 33.44 34.09

33.46 33.57 33.18 33.25

32.22
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2021 NE PHX Distance and Relay Meet - 11/2/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1102PHX

Results
(Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 17Charlat, Jenna C2 18:45.84

29.68 33.16 33.7833.73

33.86 33.86 33.91 34.23

34.43 34.13 34.05 34.17

34.23 34.36 34.20 34.40

34.45 34.14 34.64 34.38

33.98 34.60 34.56 34.49

34.45 34.66 34.62 34.85

34.67 34.83 34.55 1:07.79

PHX-NE 16Coleman, Anna H3 19:15.10

29.81 33.49 34.3633.82

34.13 34.84 34.75 35.35

34.93 35.44 35.36 35.01

35.37 35.72 35.61 35.88

35.88 35.69 36.32 35.61

35.97 35.70 36.04 35.05

35.68 35.75 35.53 36.22

34.71 34.63 34.99 1:07.46

PHX-NE 15An, Izzy E4 19:17.56

30.44 33.84 35.2534.81

35.42 35.53 35.41 35.43

35.48 35.52 35.10 35.51

35.52 35.31 35.45 35.31

35.57 35.51 35.52 35.28

35.23 35.28 35.68 35.29

35.60 35.60 35.31 35.39

35.30 34.90 35.24 34.46

33.07

PHX-NE 16Malvey, Brooke A5 19:17.77

30.25 33.47 34.2933.82

35.14 34.88 34.69 34.77

35.30 35.40 34.89 35.29

35.60 35.32 35.02 35.66

35.62 35.54 35.63 35.84

34.97 35.45 35.66 35.35

35.58 35.56 35.92 36.19

35.77 36.01 35.48 1:09.41

PHX-NE 15Tomamichel, Madison K6 19:29.82

31.46 34.76 35.7535.16

35.99 35.74 35.87 35.63

35.83 35.83 35.21 35.82

35.95 35.52 35.80 35.49

35.67 35.61 35.17 35.52

35.17 35.38 35.91 35.51

35.66 35.79 35.63 35.48

35.82 35.99 35.53 35.96

34.21

PHX-NE 17Chokureva, Michaela I7 19:32.43

29.61 33.23 34.4434.20

34.77 34.81 35.35 35.69

35.67 35.83 35.83 35.87

35.47 35.69 35.99 36.12

36.02 36.30 36.58 36.51

36.70 36.39 36.58 36.76

37.12 36.85 36.68 36.88

36.24 36.12 35.40 35.45

31.28

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CPHX-NE1 1:36.28

Amuan, Malia T 17 Furse, Shea T 17

Martino, Alexis G 17 Chokureva, Michaela I 17

24.49 24.25 23.4324.11

APHX-NE2 1:48.63

Foley, Maeve G 14 Secan, Tasha G 14

Parsons, Julia R 14 Batchelder, Morgan A 14

27.68 26.69 26.4427.82

DPHX-NE3 1:50.30

Cobb, Georgia E 15 Hu, Grace Y 16

Dufour, Maria G 16 Aquino, Kailyn E 15

29.15 27.00 26.2627.89

ABYB-NE4 1:50.46

Santoro, Emma R 12 DeGray, Allie M 12

Paulsen, Laila S 12 McGourty, Juliet H 11

26.87 1:23.59

BPHX-NE5 1:55.25

Stariknok, Erin M 14 Aquino, Rose M 13

Alvarez, Adrianna B 13 Naughton, Orla G 14

28.48 29.44 28.4628.87

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CPHX-NE1 1:58.99

Charlat, Jenna C 17 Tomamichel, Madison K 15

An, Izzy E 15 Aquino, Kailyn E 15

29.09 33.78 27.2128.91

ABYB-NE2 2:07.67

Santoro, Emma R 12 Paulsen, Laila S 12

DeGray, Allie M 12 Connelly, Claire E 12

31.95 37.46 29.6728.59

APHX-NE3 2:15.01

Smith, Kahley J 11 Robitaille, Ava N 11

Patch, Chloe S 12 Ru, Katelyn 12

34.30 39.48 30.3630.87

BPHX-NE4 2:37.29

Fumia, Avery A 12 Ostapenko, Sophia V 12

Mireault, Maddi M 11 Kojokaro, Carmel 11

43.02 37.72 33.7142.84

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Desmarais Jr, Brian W1 6:43.40

35.55 40.78 42.2742.53

41.54 42.31 42.99 41.37

39.41 34.65

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Chang, Eric J1 5:47.12

30.22 34.34 35.7234.86

34.78 35.65 35.71 35.86

35.70 34.28

PHX-NE 12Dragomaretski, Dennis2 6:00.06

31.86 35.07 36.5535.74

36.14 36.93 37.33 37.44

36.16 36.84

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Leyang3 6:34.01

34.78 38.75 40.4539.70

39.98 40.75 40.23 40.62

39.69 39.06

PHX-NE 11Edsall, Zack J4 7:23.99

37.41 43.46 44.7645.12

46.21 47.60 46.37 44.42

1:28.64

PHX-NE 11Zhang, Jeff5 8:10.98

40.34 48.71 50.7250.18

52.24 50.83 52.38 51.00

49.91 44.67

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Falk, Cole B1 11:51.87

BYB-NE 12Barone, Alex C2 12:02.78

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 12:43.37

BYB-NE 11Kelton, Malcolm S4 13:07.51

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P5 13:40.04

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A6 14:20.22

BYB-NE 12Cook, James R7 15:21.53

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Falk, Cole B1 19:34.60

31.18 35.42 36.2436.15

35.82 36.42 35.70 36.25

35.91 35.70 36.15 35.97

35.57 35.38 35.65 35.66

35.95 35.41 35.84 35.50

35.58 36.33 35.75 35.61

35.94 36.34 35.67 36.14

35.56 35.56 36.22 34.87

33.16
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2021 NE PHX Distance and Relay Meet - 11/2/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1102PHX

Results
(Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 12Barone, Alex C2 19:52.56

31.36 35.23 35.9836.59

36.15 36.15 36.31 36.66

35.83 37.00 35.95 36.37

37.64 36.14 36.54 36.41

37.16 36.21 36.66 36.44

35.89 35.66 36.74 37.19

36.30 36.23 38.23 37.74

35.55 35.55 35.78 35.31

33.61

PHX-NE 12Schneider, Jacob H3 21:01.70

32.38 36.47 37.8338.11

37.87 38.08 38.19 38.17

38.53 38.96 39.55 39.01

38.98 38.33 38.56 39.22

38.65 38.45 38.82 39.21

39.27 39.65 39.57 39.39

39.21 38.75 39.15 38.41

38.23 38.40 37.61 36.59

34.10

BYB-NE 12Cook, James R4 21:12.22

32.95 37.03 39.2738.74

39.02 38.66 38.79 38.51

39.12 39.14 39.44 39.76

39.55 39.11 37.91 38.61

38.94 38.65 39.11 39.22

39.13 39.20 37.90 38.27

39.41 37.94 38.85 38.93

38.83 38.83 38.76 38.06

36.58

BYB-NE 11Kelton, Malcolm S5 21:41.61

34.54 37.91 39.8038.21

38.59 39.65 38.87 39.80

39.05 39.60 40.17 40.25

40.48 39.93 40.42 39.30

40.24 40.41 39.75 40.54

39.78 39.88 39.85 40.47

38.99 40.15 39.55 40.55

39.54 40.33 39.78 38.15

37.08

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P6 22:26.77

35.64 39.78 40.8339.63

41.20 41.01 41.15 42.18

41.21 41.54 39.96 41.78

41.15 41.35 42.02 42.04

41.95 41.53 42.25 41.84

40.00 41.63 41.07 41.37

40.70 40.41 40.76 41.65

41.13 40.52 39.87 40.72

36.90

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A7 23:30.65

36.33 42.09 43.2743.55

43.27 43.20 43.27 43.94

42.66 43.56 43.05 42.98

43.97 43.65 42.97 44.05

43.73 43.26 43.37 44.05

42.08 43.68 43.35 43.64

42.25 42.60 42.26 42.09

42.26 42.25 42.27 41.36

40.34

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Cao, Derek H1 6:24.66

31.83 36.71 38.7639.05

38.98 39.62 1:21.61 39.01

39.09

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R2 6:29.84

1:14.02

BYB-NE 14Mahajan, Ashkrit3 6:42.31

30.48 37.03 41.6441.59

42.33 42.49 42.26 41.79

43.89 38.81

BYB-NE 13Stefo, Kaiden4 7:02.25

34.19 39.98 42.9242.75

43.47 44.88 45.12 45.06

43.11 40.77

PHX-NE 13Rousseau, RJ5 7:15.33

35.83 42.88 45.2644.38

44.88 45.31 46.39 44.95

44.52 40.93

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif6 7:34.09

37.86 44.50 46.4945.56

47.04 47.44 47.81 47.44

47.11 42.84

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armuan7 7:39.71

36.67 44.62 47.7947.30

47.31 47.67 48.29 47.65

47.70 44.71

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Barone, Vincent T1 12:34.67

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G2 13:13.52

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Halilaj, Arbri1 10:56.72

27.49 30.81 32.0231.85

32.94 33.62 33.41 33.46

33.31 33.63 33.82 33.49

33.83 34.45 33.68 33.89

33.48 33.93 32.96 30.65

PHX-NE 13Story, Brian J2 11:30.17

29.63 32.45 34.7733.59

35.31 35.26 35.25 35.24

35.21 35.62 34.72 35.28

35.27 35.78 35.77 35.43

34.84 35.35 33.51 31.89

BYB-NE 14Herlihy, Aidan N3 12:27.38

30.80 34.94 38.1537.13

37.38 37.51 37.39 37.05

38.22 37.67 38.93 38.72

39.11 39.06 38.75 38.15

38.23 37.91 37.46 34.82

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Barone, Vincent T1 20:19.80

32.96 38.17 37.3837.34

38.43 38.63 37.90 38.84

37.68 38.20 38.15 38.75

37.49 36.29 38.50 37.91

38.50 37.86 38.59 36.50

36.99 37.26 36.96 36.32

36.55 37.00 36.48 36.49

36.61 35.74 36.56 32.29

30.48

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G2 21:44.24

34.33 38.15 39.6338.99

40.00 40.25 40.68 40.31

40.33 40.41 40.49 40.55

40.62 40.78 40.75 40.31

39.16 39.45 39.38 38.95

39.28 39.34 39.43 39.55

39.70 40.09 39.70 39.36

39.98 39.94 38.90 38.85

36.60

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Shieh, Andee1 5:57.98

35.20 47.54

51.76 54.23 1:22.59

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Kurr, Noah M1 5:10.55

26.69 30.21 31.5830.84

31.52 31.88 31.84 32.13

32.05 31.81

PHX-NE 16Dion, Josh R2 5:15.10

27.43 30.47 32.0931.48

31.92 32.26 32.37 32.38

32.44 32.26

PHX-NE 17Brooks, Cole A3 5:17.08

28.42 31.32 32.3831.62

32.36 32.15 32.15 32.22

32.94 31.52

PHX-NE 16Topi, David A4 5:20.16
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2021 NE PHX Distance and Relay Meet - 11/2/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1102PHX

Results
(Men 15-18 500 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 18Magnuson, Luke R5 5:20.97

27.09 30.47 32.4430.20

32.98 33.75 33.78 33.82

33.39 33.05

PHX-NE 16Tomamichel, Matthew R6 5:24.19

28.39 30.94 32.6731.99

33.70 34.06 32.44 33.47

34.02 32.51

PHX-NE 16Kruscica, Mirza7 5:48.32

30.38 33.01 35.0333.79

35.43 35.86 36.46 36.81

37.24 34.31

PHX-NE 17Lauridsen, Leo A8 5:53.49

30.72 34.73 35.7335.57

35.94 37.10 36.93 1:46.77

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Quitkin, Zach M1 10:37.67

27.39 30.22 30.8930.04

31.34 31.84 31.83 32.06

32.71 32.54 32.71 32.77

33.30 33.07 32.93 32.97

32.45 32.55 32.32 31.74

PHX-NE 16Connors, Casey P2 10:57.71

26.75 30.80 32.1531.29

31.53 32.13 32.43 33.86

33.98 34.75 34.49 33.43

33.45 34.54 34.25 34.23

33.64 33.93 33.04 33.04

PHX-NE 16Ostapenko, Nikita V3 11:26.68

28.36 32.52 34.3833.81

34.59 34.85 34.98 35.61

35.27 35.27 34.48 34.77

35.34 34.58 35.38 35.14

34.33 34.92 34.13 33.97

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Cory, Daniel C1 11:21.57

 
Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Carrico, William T1 17:18.59

27.87 30.82 31.4531.31

31.94 31.65 31.65 32.00

32.06 31.65 31.03 31.36

31.56 31.91 32.07 31.41

32.10 31.72 32.07 31.40

31.85 31.78 31.85 32.04

31.31 31.44 31.69 31.92

31.57 31.46 31.86 30.69

30.10

PHX-NE 16Batmaca, Teddy M2 17:55.00

27.94 30.65 32.1331.67

33.18 32.22 33.11 32.83

32.74 32.21 32.38 32.94

32.72 33.08 32.05 32.33

32.52 32.51 33.08 33.29

32.64 33.37 32.93 33.13

33.32 33.43 33.62 33.10

33.49 32.84 32.50 32.65

32.40

PHX-NE 15Smith, Greyson C3 18:36.15

27.68 30.47 31.5331.20

32.08 32.67 33.04 32.86

33.24 34.32 33.45 34.87

35.92 35.21 34.99 36.00

35.32 35.41 36.03 35.00

33.37 34.86 35.96 34.63

34.61 35.43 35.73 34.01

33.90 33.23 32.93 33.16

33.04

BYB-NE 17Cory, Daniel C4 18:39.58

30.37 33.45 34.2134.80

34.29 34.39 33.83 34.00

34.21 33.93 34.00 34.21

34.30 34.46 34.52 34.04

34.45 34.50 34.69 34.92

34.38 34.10 34.33 34.18

33.65 33.38 33.88 34.17

33.71 33.68 33.60 32.97

31.98

PHX-NE 15Picard, Griffin M5 19:19.81

29.60 33.07 34.4433.97

34.49 35.10 35.02 34.90

35.14 35.55 35.22 35.20

35.52 35.46 35.18 35.79

36.11 36.06 35.85 36.03

35.94 35.98 35.72 35.73

36.26 35.71 36.11 35.80

35.81 36.18 34.76 34.43

33.68

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Avakov, Alexei E1 4:40.24

27.21 31.42 37.0337.56

40.18 39.33 35.61 31.90

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APHX-NE1 1:30.52

Kurr, Noah M 18 Magnuson, Luke R 18

Avakov, Alexei E 16 Topi, David A 16

23.59 22.52 22.4122.00

ABYB-NE2 1:46.57

Barone, Vincent T 14 Herlihy, Aidan N 14

Shieh, Andee 13 Cory, Daniel C 17

25.48 27.25 24.8628.98

BBYB-NE3 1:50.22

Falk, Cole B 12 Barone, Alex C 12

Cook, James R 12 Kelton, Malcolm S 11

27.64 28.18 26.5227.88

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APHX-NE1 1:49.40

Picard, Griffin M 15 Ostapenko, Nikita V 16

Dion, Josh R 16 Batmaca, Teddy M 16

36.23 22.08 25.4925.60

ABYB-NE2 2:02.82

Cory, Daniel C 17 Mahajan, Ashkrit 14

Ford, Danny G 13 Barone, Vincent T 14

29.46 37.33 24.6831.35

BBYB-NE3 2:07.34

Cook, James R 12 Kelton, Malcolm S 11

Falk, Cole B 12 Barone, Alex C 12

33.15 37.87 27.8428.48

 
Mixed 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

DPHX-NE1 3:36.51

Malvey, Brooke A W16 Coleman, Anna H W16

Carrico, William T M16 Connors, Casey P M16

28.12 59.46 55.2326.12

24.33 51.25 24.22 50.57

BPHX-NE2 4:47.13

Tracy, Hazel Jean E W13 Gregory, Madeline E W13

Abrams, Levi R M13 Cao, Derek H M14

28.69 1:00.07 1:01.5929.43

1:03.81 1:34.30 32.87 1:11.17

CPHX-NE--- DQ

Amuan, Isla T W12 Amuan, Malia T W17

Brooks, Cole A M17 Kurr, Noah M M18

28.42 1:00.12 52.2024.95

24.03 50.81 24.42 51.72

 
Mixed 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BPHX-NE1 4:16.10

Story, Brian J M13 Barron, Amelia Z W14

Halilaj, Arbri M14 Gowern, Abigail K W14

32.08 1:06.28 1:12.0933.65

27.49 58.57 28.06 59.16

APHX-NE2 4:48.51

Chang, Eric J M11 Dragomaretski, Dennis M12

Aquino, Leah M W12 Hardjosuwito, Audrey A W12

33.17 1:08.87 1:27.6541.15

32.55 1:11.46 28.23 1:00.53


